YOUNG FAMILY REUNION & SYMPOSIUM, August 10, 2024 - AGENDA
FINAL (V1) ..but still subject to change

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
7:00-10:00 AM

11:00

11:15-11:40

11:40-12:00
12:00 -1:00

1:00 PM

3:30-4:00
4:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:30 PM

10:30 PM

SUNDAY
7:00-10:00 AM

Optional Activities

- Hospitality Suite (Room and times to be determined)
Kickback in Hotel Lounge 5:30-7:00 (Free for hotel guests)
- 0Old Town Wichita

Breakfast in Hotel Lounge (optional, free for hotel guests)

Convene in Station Room Il

- Welcome (Tyler Young, 5 minutes)

- Opening Remarks (Brad Young, 5 Minutes)

- Remembering Family Passed (Tim Young, 5 Minutes)

Family Introductions

- Patrick H. Young

- T. Michael Young

- Dennis C. Young

- Timothy A. Young

Game (Keja Mendoza, 20 minutes)

Lunch (Provided)

Family History

- Family Tree & Early Generations (Mike and Tim Young, 35 minutes)
Break or Game (20 minutes)

- Lorene (Austin) Young & Carl V. Young (Mike and Tim Young, 35 minutes)

- Break or Game (20 minutes)

- Fay (Austin) Christian & Ernest Christian (Mike and Tim Young, 35 minutes)

Family Photos (Group and Other)

Break

Reconvene

Dinner (Provided)

Evening Program
-Family Story Telling (All, 60 minutes)

Conference Room Closed

Breakfast in Hotel Lounge (optional, free for hotel guests)



