

YOUNG FAMILY REUNION & SYMPOSIUM, August 10, 2024 - AGENDA

FINAL (V1) ..but still subject to change

FRIDAY

Optional Activities

- Hospitality Suite (Room and times to be determined)
- Kickback in Hotel Lounge 5:30-7:00 (Free for hotel guests)
- Old Town Wichita
-

SATURDAY

7:00-10:00 AM Breakfast in Hotel Lounge (optional, free for hotel guests)

11:00	Convene in Station Room II
	<ul style="list-style-type: none">- Welcome (Tyler Young, 5 minutes)- Opening Remarks (Brad Young, 5 Minutes)- Remembering Family Passed (Tim Young, 5 Minutes)
11:15-11:40	Family Introductions
	<ul style="list-style-type: none">- Patrick H. Young- T. Michael Young- Dennis C. Young- Timothy A. Young
11:40-12:00	Game (Keja Mendoza, 20 minutes)
12:00 -1:00	Lunch (Provided)
1:00 PM	Family History
	<ul style="list-style-type: none">- Family Tree & Early Generations (Mike and Tim Young, 35 minutes)Break or Game (20 minutes)- Lorene (Austin) Young & Carl V. Young (Mike and Tim Young, 35 minutes)- Break or Game (20 minutes)- Fay (Austin) Christian & Ernest Christian (Mike and Tim Young, 35 minutes)
3:30-4:00	Family Photos (Group and Other)
4:00 PM	Break
6:00 PM	Reconvene
6:30 PM	Dinner (Provided)
7:30 PM	Evening Program
	<ul style="list-style-type: none">-Family Story Telling (All, 60 minutes)
10:30 PM	Conference Room Closed

SUNDAY

7:00-10:00 AM Breakfast in Hotel Lounge (optional, free for hotel guests)